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Saturday - September 14th 2024 BRISBANE CDI
Draw

Competition 7 - Equipad CDI-Pony Riders Individual Test “ ’! Main Arena

Judges: E: Connie Murray (AUS); H: Linda Warren-Davey (NZL); C: Virginia Creed (AUS); M: Sarah Geikie (USA); B: Gabriel Armando (ARG)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:15 AM 7284 INDI MOLLOY Alicia Dyke QLb
8:23 AM 8432 BORONIA APPLAUSE Isabella Anderson QLb
8:31 AM P7894  REITLANDS OBAMA Abby Weel NSW
8:39 AM 8180  THE SILVER ROSE Tamika Donald QLb
8:47 AM 7723 MR BANKS Morgan Lyall QLb
8:55 AM End of Class

HORSELAND

Competition 16 - Horseland CDI-Under 25 Grand Prix Main Arena

Judges: E: Connie Murray (AUS); H: Linda Warren-Davey (NZL); C: Virginia Creed (AUS); M: Sarah Geikie (USA); B: Gabriel Armando (ARG)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:05 AM 8491 RONANR Maddison Vallender NSW
9:13 AM 8368 BON JOVI MH Bridgette Dalmau QLbd
9:21 AM 72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW
9:29 AM End of Class

Competition 13 - West Peak Warmbloods CDI-Young Riders Individual Test \\§ Main Arena

WEST PEAK

Judges: E: Connie Murray (AUS); H: Linda Warren-Davey (NZL); C: Virginia Creed (AUS); M: Sarah Geikie (USA); B: Gabriel Armando (ARG)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:35 AM 7544 REGAL DON RONALDO Erin Johnston QLb
9:43 AM 7856 BIG FISH Olivia Farrell QLb
9:51 AM 5565 FRANZISKO RW Tia Rose McKenzie NSW
9:59 AM End of Class

Masterclass 1 10:10-10:50 AM

Drag arena 10:50-11:10 AM

Competition 10 - CDI-Junior Riders Individual Test Sponsored by Capricorn Australia and East Coast Constructions ain Arena

Judges: E: Virginia Creed (AUS); H: Sarah Geikie (USA); C: Linda Warren-Davey (NZL); M: Gabriel Armando (ARG); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:10 AM 4894 PHENOMENON Tia Rose McKenzie NSW
11:18 AM 2905 RUBINELL Maddison Vallender NSW
11:26 AM 6157 FORTUNE COOKIE Isabella Anderson QLb
11:34 AM End of Class

Remi Stud Scholarship 11.45-12.15 PM
Masterclass 2 12:15-12.55 PM
Masterclass 3 1:00-1:40 PM

Drag arena 1:40-2:10 PM



Competition 22 - Equinesque CDN Intermediate | Freestyle Main Arena
QL

Judges: E: Sarah Geikie (USA); H: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Belinda Snooks (QLD); B: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
2:20 PM 418 BOTTEGA GOLD Dean lzzard (HC) QLb
2:29 PM 833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-Fellows (HC) NSW
2:38 PM 6405  ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLb
2:47 PM 727 GOOD TIME Ava Halloran QLb
2:56 PM 494 GWANDALAN SNOWMAN Deborah Fulwood NSW
3:05 PM 4938 COUGARV Emily Ballard QLb
3:14 PM 184 MSJ NEMO Mary Nitschke NSW
3:23PM 6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLb
3:32PM 8381 HARACAIDO Nicole Magoffin QLb
3:41 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
3:50 PM 7529 REMI VIGNERON Matthew Lord QLb
3:59 PM End of Class

Equinesque Intermediate | Freestyle Champion Presentation 4.10 PM (6
Equinesque CDN Small Tour Champion 4:15 QUINESQUE

®
Mm'cww

Competition 27 - Capricorn Australia CDN Intermediate A/B Freestyle Main Arena

Australia Pty Ltd

Judges: E: Mary Seefried (AUS); H: Connie Murray (AUS); C: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); M: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); B: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
4:30 PM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
4:39 PM 339 SCARLATTI MIO VSR Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
4:48 PM End of Class

o ® ) " " ! .
] ﬂ/pViCVVW Capricorn Australia Intermediate A/B Freestyle Champion Presentation 4.55 PM

CDN Medium Tour Champion 5:00 PM

Australia Pty Ltd

Competition 31 - Dressage Queensland CDN Grand Prix Kur Main Arena

Judges: E: Mary Seefried (AUS); H: Connie Murray (AUS); C: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); M: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); B: Virginia Creed (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5:15PM 5726 ELITE DESTINY Karen Crommelin (HC) QLb
5:24 PM 194 MY ROSALEE Ellyn Parker QLb
5:33PM End of Class

Dressage Queensland CDN Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 5.40 PM

Drag arena 5:40-6:00 PM

Competition 3 - International Horse Breeders CDI 3* Grand Prix Kur Main Arena

Judges: E: Gabriel Armando (ARG); H: Linda Warren-Davey (NZL); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); M: Jane Ventura (AUS); B: Sarah Geikie (USA)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6:00 PM 2132 ASTRONOMICAL Mary Nitschke NSW
6:09 PM 1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis NSW
6:18 PM 9129 BZ RAFAEL Breanna Tillitzki NSW
6:27 PM 93 CHEMISTRY Kate Kyros QLb
6:36 PM 952 BRONZE BOY R Rozzie Ryan NSW
6:45 PM 189 PREQUEL Tanisha Ryan NSW
6:54 PM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLb
7:03 PM 4612 CAROUSEL OASIS Lisel Dingley QLb
7:12 PM End of Class

IHB CDI Grand Prix Kur Champion Presentation 7.20 PM



Competition 33A - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.2

Judges: E: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); M: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 7058 MYSTIC PARK CARTIER Kelly McGregor QLb
8:09 AM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLb
8:18 AM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner QLb
8:27 AM 6952 BASALI Jan Mastin NSW
8:36 AM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLb
8:45 AM 6302 LEADBURN RISQUE Janet Hanslo QLb
8:54 AM 8014  STATFORD-FERDINAND Lee-Muir-Clarke akb
9:03 AM 7639 SAN RHYTHMIC Leonie Richards QLb
9:12 AM End of Class

Competition 32A - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.2

Judges: E: Trisha Sellers (QLD); C: Jobina Kennedy (AUS); M: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:30 AM 29 NOCKTURNAL DESPERADOS Sally Evans NSW
9:39 AM 930 DENIRA Matthew Lord QLb
9:48 AM 695 VAN GOGH Julie Bland QLb
9:57 AM 7312 ELITE RAPHAEL Karen Crommelin QLb
10:06 AM 2195 VERSACE | Kimberley Webb QLb
10:15 AM 7353  TRINITY DREAMS Theresa Mingram QLb
10:24 AM 7212 WHY WALTZ HOTSHOT Pamela Kingwill QLb
10:33 AM 1423 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Nicolette Cavit QLb
10:42 AM Break
10:51 AM Break
11:00 AM 6498  JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan NSW
11:09 AM 4791 LETS CHANCE IT Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW
11:18 AM 4434  TJIBBEB Serena Ireland NSW
11:27 AM 4518 REMI LAUSANNE Elloise Devlin QLb
11:36 AM 6105 REMI BELLAGIO Caitlin Moore QLb
11:45 AM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLb
11:54 AM P2279 DYNOMITE Isobelle Muller NSW
12:03 PM End of Class

Drag warm-up 12:00-12.20 PM
Drag arena 2 12:20-12.40 PM

Competition 33B - Kohnkes Own AOR Advanced 5.3

Judges: E: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); M: Irene Bakels-Noreen (QLD)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
1:00 PM 6302 LEADBURN RISQUE Janet Hanslo QLb
1:09 PM 6952 BASALI Jan Mastin NSW
1:18 PM 7639  SAN RHYTHMIC Leonie Richards QLb
1:27 PM 8014  STATFORDFERBINAND tee-Muir-Clarke akb
1:36 PM 7058 MYSTIC PARK CARTIER Kelly McGregor QLb
1:45 PM 7134 KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY Kayla Webb QLb
1:54 PM 392 DUSTY RIVERS Q WOOD Mikaela Pohlner QLb
2:03 PM 6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLb
2:12PM End of Class



Competition 32B - Remi Stud Open Advanced 5.3

Judges:
Time
2:30 PM
2:39 PM
2:48 PM
2:57 PM
3:06 PM
3:15PM
3:24 PM
3:33 PM
3:42 PM
3:51PM
4:00 PM
4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:27 PM
4:36 PM
4:45 PM
4:54 PM
5:03 PM

E: Jane Ventura (AUS); C: Jacki Reed (QLD); M: Irene Bakels-Noreen (QLD)

Bridle No.
2195
7106
7312
P2279
4434

930
6498
6105

1423
29
4518
4791
7212
695
7353

Horse

VERSACE |

PROMINENCE

ELITE RAPHAEL
DYNOMITE

TJIBBE B

DENIRA

JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM
REMI BELLAGIO

LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR
NOCKTURNAL DESPERADOS
REMI LAUSANNE

LETS CHANCE IT

WHY WALTZ HOTSHOT
VAN GOGH

TRINITY DREAMS

Competition 38A - Aitkens Saddlery AOR Elementary 3.2

Judges:

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM

Rider
Kimberley Webb
Julie Bland
Karen Crommelin
Isobelle Muller
Serena Ireland
Matthew Lord
Tanisha Ryan
Caitlin Moore
Break
Break
Nicolette Cavit
Sally Evans
Elloise Devlin
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Pamela Kingwill
Julie Bland
Theresa Mingram
End of Class

E: Karen Herald (QLD); C: Julie Watson (QLD); M: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Bridle No.
1908
8080
538
2379
5169
6425
7904
6889
6355

8463
6300
351
7488
7781
7648
3673
8815
252

Horse

SALVATORE
GRENWOOD RENDITION
QS CHARLESTON

KINGS CELEBRATION
WINDHILL WISDOM
SOMMERVILLE EVELYN
HARRIS PARK RIORDAN
VITORIA Il

KAZIMIR

BPH SPECIAL EDITION
STONEFOX ZARA

ELYSE PARK CHARISMA
JAYBEE AL CHARISMA
QUINTESSENCE R
MONTANGO LODGE COMET
LACOSTE F

KIRKTON ASTRID

HPS LADY MCBETH

Rider
Bronte Neville-Mott
Jane Carcary
Tracey Goss
Jennie Wills
Samantha Dean
Anne Mabardi
Charlotte Cox
Linda Makejev
Kate Farmer

Break

Break
Jay Brandon
Linda Janse van Rensburg
Shaina Berry
Beth-Marie Rodda
Jana Stadelmann
Anne-Marie Lasserre
Samantha Dean
Ruby Goldsmith
Lisa Stuart

End of Class

I

Indoor 2

State
Qb
Qb
Qb
NSW
NSW
Qb
NSW
Qb

Qb
NSW
Qb
NSW
Qb
Qb
Qb

Outdoor 1

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW



Competition 38B - Aitkens Saddlery AOR Elementary 3.3 Outdoor 1

Judges: E: Jill Smit (QLD); C: Keith Smith (QLD); M: Jenny Rykoff (QLD)
Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:30 AM 7904  HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
11:38 AM 6425  SOMMERVILLE EVELYN Anne Mabardi QLb
11:46 AM 5169  WINDHILL WISDOM Samantha Dean QLb
11:54 AM 6355  KAZIMIR Kate Farmer QLb
12:02 PM 2379  KINGS CELEBRATION Jennie Wills QLb
12:10 PM 538 QS CHARLESTON Tracey Goss QLb
12:18 PM 6889  VITORIAII Linda Makejev NSW
12:26 PM 1908  SALVATORE Bronte Neville-Mott QLb
12:34 PM 8080 GRENWOOD RENDITION Jane Carcary QLb
12:42 PM Break

12:50 PM Break

12:58 PM 7488  JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Beth-Marie Rodda QLb
1:06 PM 252 HPS LADY MCBETH Lisa Stuart NSW
1:14 PM 7781  QUINTESSENCE R Jana Stadelmann QLb
1:22 PM 8815  KIRKTON ASTRID Ruby Goldsmith QLb
1:30 PM 6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse van Rensburg QLb
1:38 PM 7648 MONTANGO LODGE COMET Anne-Marie Lasserre QLb
1:46 PM 8463  BPH SPECIAL EDITION Jay Brandon QLb
1:54 PM 3673  LACOSTEF Samantha Dean QLb
2:02 PM 351 ELYSE PARK CHARISMA Shaina Berry QLb
2:10 PM 7648 MONTANGO LODGE COMET Anne-Marie Lasserre QLb
2:18 PM End of Class

Competition 41A - Specialised Saddle fitting Open Preliminary 1.2 R Outdoor 2

CIALISED

SADDLE FITTING

Judges: H: Margot Warnett (QLD); C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); B: Sheryl Hering (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 8435  JGE ALBERT Olivia Farrell QLb
8:08 AM 8621  ELLANBRAE FOR DIAMONDS Victoria Welch QLb
8:16 AM 7920  HERCULES OET OLA KLOOSTERVEE Sahara Scott QLb
8:24 AM 8397 RADIANCEB Harvey Besley QLb
8:32 AM 8485  QUINELLA Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
8:40 AM 8860  RIVERSIDE KONNIE Pamela Kingwill QLb
8:48 AM 8390  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS Shae Herwig NSW
8:56 AM 8681 LENNOXX Samantha-Jane Winton QLb
9:04 AM Break
9:12 AM Break
9:20 AM 8754  WINDY HILL BELLERE Brock Billing QLb
9:28 AM 8873  CHARALOOK AMBASSADOR Olivia Stevenson QLb
9:36 AM 8669  FURST ENDEAVOUR 4 GOLD Anika Green QLb
9:44 AM 8793  ISLE OF LA BELLA Hannah Barker NSW
9:52 AM 8777  BARNABY Hannah Giblin QLb
10:00 AM 8576  DOS AMIGOS James McAllister QLb
10:08 AM 7605  DISTRICFELEVEN Cassandra-Heoskins akb
10:16 AM 8958 GOMEZS Danielle Keogh QLb
10:24 AM Break
10:32 AM Break
10:40 AM 8561 BAMBOROUGH OVER THE MOON Olivia Stevenson QLb
10:48 AM 8783  ROYALE ELEGEANCE KA Sophie Williams QLb
10:56 AM 8269  MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN Abby Smith QLb
11:04 AM 6286  HIGHBORNE CAPTAIN Jacinta Parry QLb
11:12 AM 8905  BENDIXX Tamika Donald QLb
11:20 AM 81 CAROOL FERGALICIOUS Sally Evans NSW
11:28 AM 8225  FINCH FARM AZARAH Lara Roederer QLb
11:36 AM 8899  REMI LAURENTIA S Elise Payne NSW
11:44 AM End of Class



Competition 37B - Equestrian Queensland Open Elementary 3.3

EQUESTRIAN
QUEENSLAND

Judges: H: Janifer Willis (QLD); C: Mary Seefried (QLD); B: Sheryl Hering (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 2290  REMIEHEIR-APPARENT Kely-Woodroffe akb
12:38 PM 8207 ROSEGLEN CROWN ROYALE Sophie Williams QLb
12:46 PM 716 DURK FAN OOSTENBURG Gary Lung QLb
12:54 PM 546 GV SHINES LIKE A DIAMOND Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW
1:02 PM 3984 ELLANBRAE MATTEO Sally Devlin QLb
1:10 PM 7834  GOSSIP BOY Sabrina Ewing QLb
1:18 PM 8556 KEEP A SECRET Harvey Besley QLb
1:26 PM P1677 GLAMOUR ROCK BHI Emma Flavelle-Watts QLb
1:34 PM 6903 LOTUS PARK FABIO Tesse Ferguson NSW
1:42 PM Break
1:50 PM Break
1:58 PM 8307 REMI LEGIONNAIRE Matthew Lord QLb
2:06 PM 2625 FURST ELEGANCE Heather Currie VIC
2:14 PM 1010 WOODCREST CENTURION Tarni McCormack QLb
2:22 PM 243 FLEURDELYS Carissa Airey QLb
2:30 PM 128 BELCARYN DON QUIXOTE Sharyn Ross QLb
2:38 PM 8077 FINCH FARM COSMIQUE CAVALL Sandi-Leigh Norris QLb
2:46 PM 5468 SOUTHERN DIMONETTA Sahara Scott akb
2:54 PM 4250 KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Mia Doogue QLb
3:02 PM 5344 LORD OF JIVE Danielle Shearer QLb
3:10 PM 645 RODRIGO HPS Harvey Besley QLb
3:18 PM End of Class

Competition 42A - Specialised Saddle Fitting AOR Preliminary 1.2 — ¢ Outdoor 3

Judges: E: Jill Smit (QLD); C: Janifer Willis (QLD); M: Jenny Rykoff (QLD)

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM

Bridle No.
8697
8822
8338
8441
8557
3451
8571
7051
7547

8652
8622
8609
8847
8369
8124
8946

Horse

TIME STAMP

CAMBRIDGE VDB

DANSON ROYAL MELODY
HIGHFIELDS FRANGIPANI
SILVERHILLS LADY ELIZABETH
DAISY PATCH CHADWICK
DESTINYS LITTLE MAN
DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE

LEGACY OF LOXLEY

FREEMANS LODGE CRESCENDO
KP DIAMOND STAR

BELCAM CRICKET

TORIKA PARK CARDAMON
SPRINGSIDE EDDISON

ROSIE DARLING

DAYTONA SWEET CHIP

Rider

Karen Kruger
Hannah Guise
Janelle Ware
Julie Field
Amanda Belfield
Jill Dawson
Cieanne Strang
Morgan Knight
Grace Berry

Break
Break

Emily Larsen

Layla Cassidy
Madison Hose
Amanda Skelton
Sarah Kassulke
Bronte Neville-Mott
Melissa Waller

End of Class

State
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



Competition 41B - Specialised Saddle Fitting Open Preliminary 1.3

Judges:
Time
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM
12:12 PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM
12:44 PM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM
1:16 PM
1:24 PM
1:32 PM
1:40 PM
1:48 PM
1:56 PM
2:04 PM
2:12PM
2:20PM
2:28 PM
2:36 PM
2:44 PM

Competition 37A - Equestrian Queensland Open Elementary 3.2

Judges:
Time
9:00 AM
9:08 AM
9:16 AM
9:24 AM
9:32 AM
9:40 AM
9:48 AM
9:56 AM
10:04 AM
10:12 AM
10:20 AM
10:28 AM
10:36 AM
10:44 AM
10:52 AM
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:16 AM
11:24 AM
11:32 AM
11:40 AM
11:48 AM

E: Naomi O'Farrell (QLD); C: Elizabeth Coe (QLD); M: Kay Paulsen (QLD)

Bridle No.
8390
8681
8621
8485
8754
8669
8777
8860
8397

8873

8958
8576
8225
8905
7920

8435
8269
8793
81
6286
8561
8783
8899

Horse

JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS
LENNOXX

ELLANBRAE FOR DIAMONDS
QUINELLA

WINDY HILL BELLERE

FURST ENDEAVOUR 4 GOLD
BARNABY

RIVERSIDE KONNIE
RADIANCE B

CHARALOOK AMBASSADOR
DISTRICHELEVEN

GOMEZS

DOS AMIGOS

FINCH FARM AZARAH

BENDIXX

HERCULES OET OLA KLOOSTERVEE

JGE ALBERT

MIRINDA MATINEE MAGICIAN
ISLE OF LA BELLA

CAROOL FERGALICIOUS
HIGHBORNE CAPTAIN
BAMBOROUGH OVER THE MOON
ROYALE ELEGEANCE KA

REMI LAURENTIA S

Rider
Shae Herwig
Samantha-Jane Winton
Victoria Welch
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Brock Billing
Anika Green
Hannah Giblin
Pamela Kingwill
Harvey Besley

Break

Break
Olivia Stevenson
Cassandra-Hoskins
Danielle Keogh
James McAllister
Lara Roederer
Tamika Donald
Sahara Scott

Break

Break
Olivia Farrell
Abby Smith
Hannah Barker
Sally Evans
Jacinta Parry
Olivia Stevenson
Sophie Williams
Elise Payne

End of Class

H: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); B: Maria Schwennesen (AUS)

Bridle No.
8207
7834
546
5468
716
8556
2296
243
P1677

1010
4250
128
645
8307
3984
6903
5344
2625
8077

Horse

ROSEGLEN CROWN ROYALE
GOSSIP BOY

GV SHINES LIKE A DIAMOND
SOUTHERN DIMONETTA
DURK FAN OOSTENBURG
KEEP A SECRET
REMH-HEIR-ARPARENT
FLEURDELYS

GLAMOUR ROCK BHI

WOODCREST CENTURION
KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS
BELCARYN DON QUIXOTE
RODRIGO HPS

REMI LEGIONNAIRE

ELLANBRAE MATTEO

LOTUS PARK FABIO

LORD OF JIVE

FURST ELEGANCE

FINCH FARM COSMIQUE CAVALL

Rider
Sophie Williams
Sabrina Ewing
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows
Sahara Scott
Gary Lung
Harvey Besley
kellyWeodreffe
Carissa Airey
Emma Flavelle-Watts
Break
Break
Tarni McCormack
Mia Doogue
Sharyn Ross
Harvey Besley
Matthew Lord
Sally Devlin
Tesse Ferguson
Danielle Shearer
Heather Currie
Sandi-Leigh Norris
End of Class

f

~
P

S
i Outdoor 3
!
ALISED

SADDLE FITTING

State
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
NSW
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW

v
(L'\ Outdoor 4
-

EQUESTRIAN
QUEENSLAND

State
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
NSW
QLb
VIC
QLb



Competition 42B - Specialised Saddle Fitting AOR Preliminary 1.3 g Outdoor 4

ECIALISED

SADDLE FITTING

Judges: H: Karen Herald (QLD); C: Julie Watson (QLD); B: Andrew Stevens (QLD)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:30 PM 8557 SILVERHILLS LADY ELIZABETH Amanda Belfield QLb
12:38 PM 8571 DESTINYS LITTLE MAN Cieanne Strang QLb
12:46 PM 7547 LEGACY OF LOXLEY Grace Berry QLb
12:54 PM 8441 HIGHFIELDS FRANGIPANI Julie Field QLb
1:02 PM 8946 DAYTONA SWEET CHIP Melissa Waller QLb
1:10 PM 7051 DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE Morgan Knight QLb
1:18 PM 8697  TIME STAMP Karen Kruger QLb
1:26 PM 8369 SPRINGSIDE EDDISON Sarah Kassulke QLb
1:34 PM 8338 DANSON ROYAL MELODY Janelle Ware NSW
1:42 PM Break
1:50 PM Break
1:58 PM 8609 BELCAM CRICKET Madison Hose QLb
2:06 PM 8822 CAMBRIDGE VDB Hannah Guise QLb
2:14 PM 8899 REMI LAURENTIA S Elise Payne NSW
2:22 PM 8622 KP DIAMOND STAR Layla Cassidy QLb
2:30 PM 8847  TORIKA PARK CARDAMON Amanda Skelton QLb
2:38 PM 3451 DAISY PATCH CHADWICK Jill Dawson NSW
2:46 PM 8124 ROSIE DARLING Bronte Neville-Mott QLb
2:54 PM 8652 FREEMANS LODGE CRESCENDO Emily Larsen QLb
3:02 PM End of Class

o W
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